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Title First name Name Organization Country E-Mail   

Suhel al-Janabi ABS Capacity Development Initiative GERMANY s.aljanabi@geo-media.de

Thor Amlie Norwegian Bioindustry Association (NBA) NORWAY Thor.Amlie@norskindustri.no

Christina Bergendorff Nature Agency, Danish Ministry of the Environment DENMARK cberg@nst.dk

Valérie Boisvert Institut de Recherche pour le Développement (IRD) FRANCE valerie.boisvert@ird.fr

Geoff Burton United Nations University AUSTRALIA geoff@jeanshannon.com

Jorge Cabrera INBio COSTA RICA jorgecmedaglia@hotmail.com

Jamie Cavelier GEF Secretariat jcavelier@theGEF.org

Prof. Zoubida Charrouf Faculty of Sciences, Mohammed V University MOROCCO zcharrouf@yahoo.fr; zcharrouf@menara.ma

Dr. Morten Christensen Grontmij DENMARK morten.christensen2@grontmij.carlbro.dk

Julien Chupin CIRAD FRANCE chupinj@yahoo.com

Léontine Crisson Ministry of Economic Affairs, Agriculture and Innovation THE NETHERLANDS l.j.r.crisson@minlnv.nl

Marco D'Allesandro Federal Office for the Environment SWITZERLAND marco.d'alessandro@bafu.admin.ch  

Dr. Bruno David Institut de Recherche Pierre Fabre FRANCE bruno.david@pierre-fabre.com

Charlotte D'Erceville BASF Beauty Care Solutions FRANCE charlotte.derceville@basf.com

Heinz-Josef Deussen Leo Pharma DENMARK heinz-josef.deussen@leo-pharma.com

Samuel Diemé  Direction des Parcs Nationaux SENEGAL sam_casa@yahoo.fr

Tobias Dierks ABS Capacity Development Initiative GERMANY tobias.dierks@giz.de

Pierre du Plessis CRIAA SA-DC NAMIBIA pierre@criaasadc.org

Søren Ekelund-Jørgensen Chr. Hansen A/S DENMARK dksek@chr-hansen.com

Dr. Susanne Freifrau von Saint André ABS Capacity Development Initiative GERMANY Susanne.vonSaintAndre@giz.de

Dr. Ricardo Gent German Association of Biotechnology Industries (DIB) GERMANY gent@dib.org

Dr. Christian Glass Federal Ministry for Economic Cooperation and Development GERMANY Christian.Glass@bmz.bund.de

Thomas Greiber IUCN Environmental Law Centre thomas.greiber@iucn.org

Kathrin Heidbrink Facilitator GERMANY kathrin.heidbrink@web.de

Dr. Susanne Heitmüller ABS Capacity Development Initiative GERMANY s.heitmueller@geo-media.de

Bo Hammer Jensen Novozymes A/S DENMARK boh@novozymes.com

Steffen Johnsen Nordeco DENMARK sj@nordeco.dk

Johanna Klapwijk  International Biocontrol Manufacturers Association THE NETHERLANDS JKlapwijk@koppert.nl

Karin Klitgaard Confederation of Danish Industry DENMARK kakl@di.dk

Rik Kutsch Lojenga Union for Ethical Bio Trade (UEBT) SWITZERLAND rik@ethicalbiotrade.org

Lene Lange Aalborg University DENMARK lla@adm.aau.dk

Cyril Lombard PhytroTrade Africa UK/ZIMBABWE cyril@phytotradeafrica.com

Carsten Lund Nature Agency, Danish Ministry of the Environment DENMARK clu@blst.dk

Dr. Vinesh Maharaj CSIR SOUTH AFRICA vmaharaj@csir.co.za

Søren Mark Jensen Nature Agency, Danish Ministry of the Environment DENMARK soemj@blst.dk

James Mougal Seychelles National Parks Authority SEYCHELLES james_mougal@yahoo.com

Kavaka Watai Mukonyi Kenya Wildlife Service KENYA mwatai@kws.go.ke

Dominic Muyldermans CropLife International BELGIUM Dominic.Muyldermans@croplife.org

Paul Oldham Cesagen, Lancaster University UNITED KINGDOM poldham@mac.com

Dr. Naritiana Rakotoniaina

Service d'Appui à la Gestion de l'Environnement (SAGE)

Ministère de l'Environnement et des Eaux et Forêts MADAGASCAR naritiana.sage@blueline.mg; tiana@blueline.mg

Johannes Rietveld Novartis Pharma AG SWITZERLAND hans.rietveld@novartis.com

Morten Rolsted Nature Agency, Danish Ministry of the Environment DENMARK mro@nst.dk

Xavier-Raphaël Sana Latitudes 23 FRANCE xr.sana@latitudes23.com

Morten Siersbæk Nature Agency, Danish Ministry of the Environment DENMARK mosie@nst.dk

Marie Lindberg Tefre Nature Agency, Danish Ministry of the Environment DENMARK malte@nst.dk

Norbert Weitkemper     Vital Solutions GmbH GERMANY norbert.weitkemper@vitalsolutions.biz


